

Sponsor Reply Form

Please note: Sponsorships must be received by **April 21, 2023** to appear on our electronic invitation or by **April 25, 2023** to appear on digital materials at the event.

electronic invitation or by April 25, 2023 to appear on digital materials at the event.	
Donor Name/Company	
Contact Person	
Address	
Email	
Phone	
We would like to support the Milton Foundation for Education (please check one):	
Celebration 2023 Event Sponsor (\$10,000). We plan to use of our 10 event tickets.	
Gold Scholar Sponsor (\$5,000). We plan to use of the 8 event tickets.	
Silver Scholar Sponsor (\$2,500). We plan to use of the 4 event tickets.	
Bronze Scholar Sponsor (\$1,000) We plan to use of the 2 event tickets.	
Other, please specify amount	
Please make checks payable to: Milton Foundation for Education Tax ID: 04-330-7338	

Please return completed form and sponsor check to:

Milton Foundation for Education P.O. Box 223 Milton, MA 02186

For more information, please contact us at Miltonfoundationforeducation@gmail.com.

Milton Foundation for Education is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization. All proceeds will be used to support the Milton Foundation for Education and the Milton Public Schools. Please complete the sponsor reply form and make your checks payable to the Milton Foundation for Education. Tax ID 04-330-7338.